Volumetric motion sensor
EV1000 Series
Aritech Series / Intrusion
OVERVIEW
The Aritech 1078 Series Steel Door contacts are designed specifically
for use in the steel doors commonly found in commercial building
applications. The unique housing design features a rugged unibody
construction with flexible ribbed sides for quick, secu e installation

available
ORDERING INFORMATION
1076CH-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, Higher Security, Biased
for Higher Security Applications, Single Pole-Double Throw, White
1076C-M Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, SPDT, 3/8” Gap Size,
Single Pole-Double Throw, Brown
1076C-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, PDT, 3/8” Gap Size,
Single Pole-Double Throw, White
1076CW-M Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, Wide Gap, SPDT, 3/4”
Gap Size, Single Pole-Double Throw, Brown
1076CW-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, Wide Gap, SPDT, 3/4”
Gap Size, Single Pole-Double Throw, White
1076D-G Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, DPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Double Pole-Double Throw, Gray
1076D-M Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, DPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Double Pole-Double Throw, Brown
1076D-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, DPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Double Pole-Double Throw, White
1076-G Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, SPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Single Pole-Double Throw, Gray
1076H-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, High Security, SPDT,
Biased for Higher Security, 1/2” Gap,Single Pole-Double Throw, White
1076-M Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, SPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Single Pole-Double Throw, Brown
1076-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, SPDT, 1/2” Gap Size,
Single Pole-Double Throw, White
1076W-M  Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, SPDT, Wide Gap, 1” Gap
Size, Single Pole-Double Throw, Brown
1076W-N Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 1” Diameter, SPDT, Wide Gap, 1” Gap
Size, Single Pole-Double Throw, White 1078C1-M 1078C w/1929 Magnet, Brown
1078C-G Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, Closed Loop, 3/8” Gap
Size, Gray
1078C-M Recessed Steel Door Contact w/Wire Leads, 3/4” Diameter, Closed Loop, 3/8” Gap